Academy Contacts


Year 2 Effective Consulting Clerkship ‘ECC’


Mr Madhu Potluri  � HYPERLINK "mailto:madhupotluri@nhs.net" �madhupotluri@nhs.net� 





Year 3 Junior Medicine and Surgery 


Dr Susannah Jenkin � HYPERLINK "mailto:Susannah.jenkin@nhs.net" �Susannah.jenkin@nhs.net� 





Year 3 MDEMO


Dr Abigail Samuels � HYPERLINK "mailto:Abigail.Samuels@nhs.net" �Abigail.Samuels@nhs.net�





Year 3 Pathology & Ethics 


Dr Rebecca Frewin � HYPERLINK "mailto:r.frewin@nhs.net" �r.frewin@nhs.net�


Dr Royse Murphy - Ethics Lead � HYPERLINK "mailto:Royse.Murphy@gmail.com" �Royse.Murphy@gmail.com�  





Year 4 RHCN


Dr Christine Edwards � HYPERLINK "mailto:Christine.Edwards10@nhs.net " �Christine.Edwards10@nhs.net � 





Year 4 COMP1


Dr Vellore Abithakujambal �HYPERLINK "mailto:Vellore.Abithakujambal@glos.nhs.uk"�Vellore.Abithakujambal@nhs.net � 





Year 4 COMP2


Dr Tom Millard Unit Coordinator � HYPERLINK "mailto:Tom.Millard@nhs.net" �Tom.Millard@nhs.net�


Dr Sangeeta Kulkarni Unit Tutor � HYPERLINK "mailto:sangeeta.kulkarni@nhs.net" �sangeeta.kulkarni@nhs.net� 





Year 4 PPC – Psychiatry


Dr Seng Tan � HYPERLINK "mailto:sengtan@nhs.net" �sengtan@nhs.net�  





Year 4 PPC - Perioperative Medicine & Critical Care


Dr Mahesh Parmar (Chelt) � HYPERLINK "mailto:M.Parmar@nhs.net " �M.Parmar@nhs.net �


Dr Daniel Evans (Glos) � HYPERLINK "mailto:Daniel.evans6@nhs.net " �Daniel.evans6@nhs.net �





Year 5 PPP


Dr Luke Iddon � HYPERLINK "mailto:luke.iddon@nhs.net" �luke.iddon@nhs.net� 





Year 5 Oncology


Dr Kim Benstead � HYPERLINK "mailto:Kim.benstead@glos.nhs.uk" �Kim.benstead@nhs.net �





Year 5 Palliative Care


Dr Kate Tredgett � HYPERLINK "mailto:k.tredgett@nhs.net" �k.tredgett@nhs.net�





Year 5 Senior Medicine (Glos) Tutor


Dr Luke Iddon � HYPERLINK "mailto:Luke.iddon@nhs.net" �Luke.iddon@nhs.net� 





Year 5 Senior Medicine (Chelt)


Dr Chris Custard � HYPERLINK "mailto:Christopher.Custard@nhs.net " �Christopher.Custard@nhs.net �





Year 5 Senior Surgery Tutors (G & C respectively)


Mr Steve Hornby � HYPERLINK "mailto:steve.hornby@nhs.net" �steve.hornby@nhs.net� 


Mr Damian Glancy � HYPERLINK "mailto:Damian.Glancy@nhs.net " �Damian.Glancy@nhs.net �





MB ChB Programme Director & Assessments Lead � HYPERLINK "mailto:Andrew.blythe@bristol.ac.uk" �Andrew.blythe@bristol.ac.uk�


Deputy Programme Director MB16 � HYPERLINK "mailto:jane.sansom@bristol.ac.uk" �jane.sansom@bristol.ac.uk� 


Dr Jonathan Tyrell-Price � HYPERLINK "mailto:Gbl8808@bristol.ac.uk" �Gbl8808@bristol.ac.uk� 


Deputy Programme Director MB20


� HYPERLINK "mailto:a.j.henderson@bristol.ac.uk" �a.j.henderson@bristol.ac.uk� & � HYPERLINK "mailto:Eugene.lloyd@bristol.ac.uk" �Eugene.lloyd@bristol.ac.uk� 


Student Tutor - Student Affairs � HYPERLINK "mailto:Nicola.taylor@bristol.ac.uk" �Nicola.taylor@bristol.ac.uk�


SSC Lead � HYPERLINK "mailto:Kevin.Jones@gwh.nhs.uk" �Kevin.Jones@gwh.nhs.uk�





� HYPERLINK "http://www.bris.ac.uk/medical-education/tlhp/" �http://www.bris.ac.uk/medical-education/tlhp/�


Teaching and Learning for Health Professionals Certificate course 


TLHP Enquiries Mailbox �HYPERLINK "mailto:tlhp-enquire@bristol.ac.uk"�tlhp-enquire@bristol.ac.uk�





Medical Dean University of Bristol at Gloucestershire


� HYPERLINK "mailto:Philip.davies7@nhs.net" �Philip.davies7@nhs.net�    (G x6230/6233)





Vice Dean University of Bristol at Gloucestershire � HYPERLINK "mailto:susannah.jenkin@nhs.net" �susannah.jenkin@nhs.net� (G x6230/6233)





Undergraduate Clinical Skills Lead 


� HYPERLINK "mailto:Hannah.Chant@nhs.net" �Hannah.Chant@nhs.net�  (G x5635)





Undergraduate Medical Education Manager 


� HYPERLINK "mailto:Angie.Coulson@nhs.net " �Angie.Coulson@nhs.net �(G x6231)





Undergraduate Administrators 


� HYPERLINK "mailto:ghn-tr.admin-glosacademy@nhs.net" �ghn-tr.admin-glosacademy@nhs.net�   (G x6233)





Clinical Teaching Fellows 18-19


Amrit Gosal � HYPERLINK "mailto:amrit.gosal@nhs.net" �amrit.gosal@nhs.net� 


Callum Priest � HYPERLINK "mailto:callum.priest@nhs.net" �callum.priest@nhs.net� 


Clare Oliver � HYPERLINK "mailto:clare.oliver4@nhs.net" �clare.oliver4@nhs.net� 


Matilda Young � HYPERLINK "mailto:matilda.young2@nhs.net" �matilda.young2@nhs.net� 


Lowri Bowen � HYPERLINK "mailto:lowri.bowen1@nhs.net" �lowri.bowen1@nhs.net� 


Zoe Bush � HYPERLINK "mailto:zoe.bush@nhs.net" �zoe.bush@nhs.net� 





University of Bristol





Unit Coordinators & leads within Gloucestershire








